HD403TS…; HD4V3TS…
Technical specifi cations Notes
Air speed
Standard measuring range
0.1…5.00m/s …S2 and …S4 models
0.20…40.0m/s …S1 and …S3 models
Measurement accuracy ±
selected by jumper

31
0
ORDERING CODES
HD403TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
HD4V3TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
How to compose your purchasing code